
 

Project: McMahan Elementary School Additions 
Project No: 11125 
 
Bids opened and read aloud in Tuesday, July 24, 2012 at 2:00 pm 
 
Approved Funds Available (including Bid Contingency)   $4,437,997.00 
 

Contractor Bid Bond Base Bid Filed Sub-Bids Alternate No. 1 Alternate No. 2 Addendum 

Ganneston Construction Ohio 
Casualty $4,470,800.00 Ranor 

ABL Electric $7,700.00 $39,760.00 1, 2, 3 

H.E. Callahan Hanover $4,498,000.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $7,900.00 $41,800.00 1, 2* 

Arthur Dudley Berkley $4,573,124.00 Ranor 
Mancini Electric $6,833.00 $40,890.00 1, 2, 3 

Great Falls Construction Hartford $4,675,000.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $6,439.00 $40,568.00 1, 2, 3 

Davis & Hanscom Traveler’s $4,699,500.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $13,762.00 $51,088.00 1, 2, 3 

CM Cimino Hanover $4,760,000.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $6,571.00 $41,024.00 1, 2, 3 

Sheridan Corporation Mass. Bay $4,782,300.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $9,360.00 $41,830.00 1, 2, 3 

Hebert Construction Mass. Bay $4,921,869.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $7,719.00 $39,018.00 1, 2, 3 

Blane Casey Building Contractor Hanover $4,924,400.00 Ranor 
ABL Electric $9,240.00 $42,900.00 1, 2, 3 

JCN Construction Hartford $4,994,000.00 JCN 
ABL Electric $8,500.00 $47,000.00 1, 2, 3 

Bowman Constructors  No Bid   

Benchmark Construction  No Bid   

Langford & Low  No Bid   

* Did not acknowledge Addendum #3 


